Rang Name

Eigenbrod, Marco
Schramm, Reiner
Pester, Philipp
Matern, Friedhelm
Arnold, Mark
Killmaier, Thilo
Schmitt, Michael
Fritsch, Hans-Peter
Schmolke, Tobias
Herzog, Ralf
Eichsteller, Roland
Schneider, Alexander
Pester, Manfred
Pester, Magnus
Krieger, Andreas
Harms, Herbert
Burk, Michael
Garcia, Manuel
Hemmerling, Martin
Lerch, Oliver
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Jung, Horst

Tholke, Hans-Jirgen
Eller, Tim

Jager, Michael
Buchert, Harald
Timm, Axel Eric
Froin, Lothar

Horst, Valentin
Dellinger, Karl-Heinz
Steinhoff, Marc
Smyczek, Thomas
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Kube, Tobias
Wiemer, Thomas
Bartmann, Volker
Krause, Dennis
Schmitutz, Peter
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Rothermel, Dieter
Hasslinger, Steffen
Buttner, Georg
Weirich, Jorg
Hissrich, Peter
Frenzel, Dieter
Herbig, Uwe
Huber, Eric

Sic, Zoltan
Gottmann, Hendrik
Poltermann, Steffen
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Alle Ergebnisse ohne Gewahr

Ergebnisdienst HBSV

Regionalliga Stdwest 2011 / 2012
Inoffizielle Rangliste Einzelspieler

Ladenburg (E)
Pfungstadt ( E )

Verein

S
S

5 Spieltage gespielt
TSV Pfungstadt 92 94

BGSV Bad Homburg 94 91
SG Arheilgen 105 94
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach 95 99
SG Arheilgen 99 94
MGC Millennium Lorsch 98 99
SG Arheilgen 106 94
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach 106 95
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach 102 110
BGSV Bad Homburg 98 99
BGSV Bad Homburg 104 105
SG Arheilgen 101 100
TSV Pfungstadt 103 97
TSV Pfungstadt 108 101
BGSV Bad Homburg 108 100
MGC Millennium Lorsch 106 97
MGC Millennium Lorsch 105 108
SG Arheilgen 108 115
TSV Pfungstadt 106 100
BGSV Bad Homburg 112 108
4 Spieltage gespielt
MGC Millennium Lorsch 98 97
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach 929 110
TSV Pfungstadt 106 99
BGSV Bad Homburg 102 97
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach 106 113
TSV Pfungstadt 104 94

MSC Bensheim-Auerbach 116 114
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach 107
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach 110 100

SG Arheilgen 127 107
TSV Pfungstadt 139 118
3 Spieltage gespielt
SG Arheilgen 100 100
MGC Millennium Lorsch 88
BGSV Bad Homburg 104
MGC Millennium Lorsch 96
MGC Millennium Lorsch 107

1 Spieltag gespielt
MSC Bensheim-Auerbach
TSV Pfungstadt
BGSV Bad Homburg

MGC Millennium Lorsch 111
BGSV Bad Homburg

MGC Millennium Lorsch 115
BGSV Bad Homburg 118

BGSV Bad Homburg
MGC Millennium Lorsch
SG Arheilgen

MGC Millennium Lorsch

N Bensheim -A. (B)

107
116
115
112
113
115
115
117
107
111
118
121
124
122
118
125
124
121
134
131

129

133
123
106
123
116
127
120
144
173

115

122

115

126
132

IN| Arheilgen 2 (E)

93
91
87
92
91
85
91
90
97
103
90
94
92
86
96
104
95

N\ Bad Homburg (B )

Gespielte Runden
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